Total Political Expenditures (Line 4)

January 15, 2015 - Runoff
December 8, 2014 - Runoff
Oct. 27,2014 - General
Oct. 6, 2014 - General

July 15, 2014 - General

Total General Votes
Total Runoff votes
Total Cost General
Total Cost Runoff
Cost Per Vote General
Cost Per Vote Runoff

Average Cost General
Average Cost Runoff
Median Cost General
Median Cost Runoff
Average Cost/Vote General
Average Cost/Vote Runoff
Median Cost/Vote General
Median Cost/Vote Runoff

Adler

$180,384
$402,637
$174,745
$492,478
$268,282

64416
52159
$935,505.2
$583,020.9
$14.52
$11.18

$124,411.8
$99,832.00
$58,271.45
$54,081.52
$12.28
$14.66
$10.03
$11.22

Martinez  Houston  Lofton Garza Renteria ~ Almanza  Casar

$46,032  $20,569  $5291 $18,593  $28990  $20296  $35873
$110,618  $25102  $7,378 $13422  $15314  $62,010
$183,956  $17,611 $1,674 11,193 $2,853 $7,562  $36,788
$I131,017  $27155  $19,718 $19.932  $1,737  $3891  $30,617

$54,251 $8,794 $1,051 $7,654 $276 $3,789 $15,041
51892 6429 1887 5576 1919 2142 3272
25639 4241 1469 -- 2558 1724 2854
$369,224.3 $53,560.06 $22,442.27 $38,779.1 $4,866.15 $15242.41 $82,446.28
$156,649.6 $45,670.72 $12,668.50 -- $42,411.58 $35,609.89 $97,883.02
$7.12 $8.33 $11.89 $6.95 $2.54 $7.12 $25.20
$6.11 $10.77 $8.62 -- $16.58 $20.66 $34.30

$13,134
$22,380
$20,218
$35,930

$9,799

1826
1563 -

$19,319
$53,486
$32,131
$39,632

11396

$65,946.30 $125,249.4

$35,514.01 --
$36.12
$22.72 -

$10.99

Pressley  Kitchen Zimmerman Flannigan Pool

$14335  $32,174  $10,265
$30,838  $21,021  $44,702

$4717  $9,545  $46,016
$19.435  $20,306  $16919

$3,776
3729 3702 6275
4012 3821 5270

$24,151.59 $33,626.56 $62,935.19
$45,172.65 $53,195.48 $54,967.56
$6.48 $9.08 $10.03
$11.26 $13.92 $10.43

Boyt Troxclair

$20,136  $76,660
$9,245  $37,415
$25279  $23,039
$27,662  $14,148
$5330  $2,148

3299 5682

2686 6234
$58,271.45 $39,335.89
$29,380.96 $114,075.0
$17.66 $6.92
$10.94 $18.30

Scruggs Tovo

$20,886  $22,798

$42,302

$14,623  $58,844

$14,581  $75,600
$2,732  $35,697

5503 10041

6178 --
$31,936.5 $170,140.9
$63,188.5 --

$5.80 $16.94
$10.23 --

Gallo

$50,315
$46,881
$41,321
$16,445
$10,264

6403

8927
$68,030.69
$97,195.82
$10.62
$10.89

Dealey

$48,509
$82,199
$76.411
$57,150
$28,574

8566

7380
$162,135.2
$130,707.7
$18.93
$17.71



