Total Political Expenditures (Line 4)	Adler	Martinez	Houston	Lofton	Garza	Renteria	Almanza	Casar	Pressley	Kitchen	Zimmerman	Flannigan	Pool	Boyt	Troxclair	Scruggs	Tovo	Gallo	Dealey
January 15, 2015 - Runoff	\$180,384	\$46,032	\$20,569	\$5,291	\$18,593	\$28,990	\$20,296	\$35,873	\$13,134	\$19,319	\$14,335	\$32,174	\$10,265	\$20,136	\$76,660	\$20,886	\$22,798	\$50,315	\$48,509
December 8, 2014 - Runoff	\$402,637	\$110,618	\$25,102	\$7,378		\$13,422	\$15,314	\$62,010	\$22,380		\$30,838	\$21,021	\$44,702	\$9,245	\$37,415	\$42,302		\$46,881	\$82,199
Oct. 27, 2014 - General	\$174,745	\$183,956	\$17,611	\$1,674	\$11,193	\$2,853	\$7,562	\$36,788	\$20,218	\$53,486	\$4,717	\$9,545	\$46,016	\$25,279	\$23,039	\$14,623	\$58,844	\$41,321	\$76,411
Oct. 6, 2014 - General	\$492,478	\$131,017	\$27,155	\$19,718	\$19,932	\$1,737	\$3,891	\$30,617	\$35,930	\$32,131	\$19,435	\$20,306	\$16,919	\$27,662	\$14,148	\$14,581	\$75,600	\$16,445	\$57,150
July 15, 2014 - General	\$268,282	\$54,251	\$8,794	\$1,051	\$7,654	\$276	\$3,789	\$15,041	\$9,799	\$39,632	2	\$3,776		\$5,330	\$2,148	\$2,732	\$35,697	\$10,264	\$28,574
Total General Votes	64416	51892	6429	1887	5576	1919	2142	3272	1826	11396	3729	3702	6275	3299	5682	5503	10041	6403	8566
Total Runoff votes	52159	25639	4241	1469		2558	1724	2854	1563		4012	3821	5270	2686	6234	6178		8927	7380
Total Cost General	\$935,505.2	\$369,224.3	\$53,560.06	\$22,442.27	\$38,779.1	\$4,866.15	\$15,242.41	\$82,446.28	\$65,946.30	\$125,249.4	\$24,151.59	\$33,626.56	\$62,935.19	\$58,271.45	\$39,335.89	\$31,936.5	\$170,140.9	\$68,030.69	\$162,135.2
Total Cost Runoff	\$583,020.9	\$156,649.6	\$45,670.72	\$12,668.50		\$42,411.58	\$35,609.89	\$97,883.02	\$35,514.01		\$45,172.65	\$53,195.48	\$54,967.56	\$29,380.96	\$114,075.0	\$63,188.5		\$97,195.82	\$130,707.7
Cost Per Vote General	\$14.52	\$7.12	\$8.33	\$11.89	\$6.95	\$2.54	\$7.12	\$25.20	\$36.12	\$10.99	\$6.48	\$9.08	\$10.03	\$17.66	\$6.92	\$5.80	\$16.94	\$10.62	\$18.93
Cost Per Vote Runoff	\$11.18	\$6.11	\$10.77	\$8.62		\$16.58	\$20.66	\$34.30	\$22.72		\$11.26	\$13.92	\$10.43	\$10.94	\$18.30	\$10.23		\$10.89	\$17.71
Average Cost General	\$124,411.8																		
Average Cost Runoff	\$99,832.00																		
Median Cost General	\$58,271.45																		
Median Cost Runoff	\$54,081.52																		
Average Cost/Vote General	\$12.28																		
Average Cost/Vote Runoff	\$14.66																		
Median Cost/Vote General	\$10.03																		
Median Cost/Vote Runoff	\$11.22																		